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LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 

Grade Posting Dates & Exam Schedules 

2022-2023 

 

 

GRADE POSTING DATES 

1st Quarter: August 10 – October 7, 2022 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 1st Quarter Progress Report Window Opens 

Friday, September 9, 2022 1st Quarter Progress Report Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

Thursday, October 6, 2022 1st Quarter Report Card Window Opens 

Sunday, October 9, 2022 1st Quarter Report Card Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

2nd Quarter: October 10 – December 16, 2022 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 2nd Quarter Progress Report Window Opens 

Thursday, November 16, 2022 2nd Quarter Progress Report Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

Friday, December 16, 2022 2nd Quarter Report Card Window Opens 

Tuesday, January 4, 2023 2nd Quarter Report Card Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

3rd Quarter: January 4 – March 10, 2023 

Monday, February 6, 2023 3rd Quarter Progress Report Window Opens 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 3rd Quarter Progress Report Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

Friday, March 10, 2023 3rd Quarter Report Card Window Opens 

Sunday, March 19, 2023 3rd Quarter Report Card Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

4th Quarter: March 21 – May 25, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 4th Quarter Progress Report Window Opens 

Friday, April 28, 2023 4th Quarter Progress Report Window Closes at 11:59pm 

  

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Senior Grades due by 3:00pm 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 4th Quarter Underclassman Report Card Window Opens 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 4th Quarter Underclassman Report Card Window Closes at 3:00pm 
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LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 

Grade Posting Dates & Exam Schedules 

2022-2023 

 

 

QUARTER EXAM SCHEDULE 

1st Quarter Exams 

Monday, October 3, 2022 Periods 1 & 3 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Periods 2 & 4 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Period 6 (Modified Bell Schedule) 

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Periods 5 & 7 (Modified Bell Schedule) 

  

2nd Quarter Exams 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Period 6 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Periods 1 & 3 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Periods 2 & 4 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Periods 5 & 7 

  

3rd Quarter Exams 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Period 2 & 4 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Period 7 (Modified Bell Schedule) 

Thursday, March 9, 2023 Periods 1 & 3 

Friday, March 10, 2023 Period 5 & 6 (Modified Bell Schedule) 

  

4th Quarter Exams for Seniors 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Senior Exams: English, Math & Electives 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Senior Exams: English, Math & Electives 

Friday, May 5, 2023 Senior Exams: Social Studies, Science & Electives 

Monday, May 8, 2023 Senior Exams: Social Studies, Science & Electives 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Senior Exams: Make Up Exams 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Seniors Last Day 

  

4th Quarter Exams for Underclassmen 

Monday, May 22, 2023 Period 7 (Modified Straight 7 Bell Schedule) 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Periods 1 & 3 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Periods 2 & 4 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Periods 5 & 6  
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Wednesday, March 8: Period 7 Exam Schedule 
7:20-7:52 30 1st Period + Announcements (2) 

No Second Breakfast 

7:58-8:28 30 2nd Period 

8:34-9:10 30 3rd Period (+6 Announcements) 

9:16-9:46 30 4th Period 

9:52-10:22 30 5th Period (B Lunch) 

10:26-10:55 29 B Lunch 

9:50-10:19 29 A Lunch 

10:25-10:55 30 5th Period (A Lunch) 

11:01-11:31 30 6th Period 

11:37-1:20 103 7th Period 

   

   

Friday, March 10: Periods 5 & 6 Exam Schedule 
7:20-8:42 80 2nd Period + Announcements (2) 

Second Breakfast 

      

8:52-10:14 80 4th Period + TV Announcements (2) 

      

10:20-12:00 100 5th Period (B Lunch) 

12:00-12:30 30 B Lunch 

10:14-10:44 30 A Lunch 

10:50-12:30 100 5th Period (A Lunch) 

      

12:36-2:20 102 6th + Announcements (2) 

 

Monday, May 22: Period 7 Exam Schedule 
7:20-7:58 37 1st Period + Announcements (1) 

No Second Breakfast 

8:04-8:44 37 2nd Period (+3 Announcements) 

8:50-9:27 37 3rd Period  

9:33-10:10 37 4th Period 

10:16-10:53 37 5th Period (B Lunch) 

10:57-11:26 29 B Lunch 

10:14-10:43 29 A Lunch 

10:49-11:26 37 5th Period (A Lunch) 

11:32-12:09 37 6th Period 

12:15-2:20 125 7th Period 

 


